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UNIVERSAL SYSTEM

TORSION SPRINGS FRONT   UNI-F

TORSION SPRINGS REAR   UNI-R

TENSION SPRINGS   UNI-X

TENSION SPRINGS PRE-TENSION



A

H
E

N

SYSTEM UNI-X

                       H   -   2000-2500mm
                       E   -       (H-125mm)           H
                       A   -   (H+500mm)  *
                       N   -   depending on drive
                       *    -   depending on track set
                       OH -       75                         (75+rail thickness)
                       weight   -   max 90kg
 
 

min

75

A

H
E

N

SYSTEM UNI-R

                       H   -   2000-3000mm
                       E   -       (H-100mm)           H
                       A   -   (H+650mm)  *
                       N   -   depending on drive
                       *    -   depending on track set
                       OH -       75                         (75+rail thickness)
                       weight   -   max 166kg
 
 

min

75

A

H
E

N

SYSTEM UNI-F

                       H   -   2000-3500mm
                       E   -       (H-150mm)           H
                       A   -   (H+500mm)  *
                       N   -   depending on drive
                       *    -   depending on track set
                       OH -       200                       200
                       weight   -   max 166kg
 
 

min

200OH

OH

OH



UNI-F

UNI-R

UNI-X

1-48,96-119

1-24,49-76,96-119

1-24,77-95,96-119
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24

OPTION 

L+R

L+R

UNI
61816P
M8 6180
56116BS

UNI-R-X 

18

L+R

61816P
M8 6180
564048
565060

L+R

1515

L+R

23

UNI-F-X 
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peg

R

UNI-F

x=y

drill

504167
503004

L+R L+R

L+R

31

25 26

x y

28

29

61816P
M8 6180

54200
4008

5255167
spring
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54200
4008

5255167
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54200
503002
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R

UNI-F
3720

L+R

54119

M8 6180

6030
4408

L+R

L+R
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61816P
M8 6180

L
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96-119



UNI-F

L+R41 42
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2-2x
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1m   stop
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UNI-R

L+R

1650
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533002

61816P
M8 6180

4008
5255167
spring

L

4008
5255167
spring
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54200
503002

3720
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UNI-R

L+R

503067

L+R

L+R

63

57

60

61

503004

58

61816P

M8 6180

L+R

533085
534000

M8 6180

M8 6180

61816P
M8 6180
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L+R

L+R
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L+R

96-119

54119
6030
4408

L+R
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1

2-2x

3

L+R

L+R
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UNI-R

L+R

79

L+R
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1m   stop

L+R

UNI-X

L+R77 78

502003SN 5670SN
61816P
M8 6180

61816P
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54119
60303SN

4408
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OPTION
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92L+R 93L+R

L+R
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1m   stop

4408 63

80-81
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PANELS

65410

L+R

63

450760
panel
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H
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PANELS
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PANELS

112

115

113

116

L+R 4304

117

54119
422060

L+R

cut
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63
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80-81
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